LIBRARY ADVISORY BOARD
2020 Meeting Calendar

MEETING AGENDA DEADLINE ANNUAL TOPICS/EVENTS
JANUARY No Meeting
FEBRUARY 5:30 pm 5:00 pm ¢ Annual Review of Library Policies/
Tuesday, February 4 Wednesday, January 29 Rules & Regulation (Bylaws V.2)
Big Read
MARCH 5:30 pm 5:00 pm
Tuesday, March 3 Wednesday, February 26
APRIL 5:30 pm 5:00 pm Election of LAB Officers (Bylaws IV.1)
Tuesday, April 7 Wednesday, April 1 National Library Week
National Library Workers Day
Celebration of Lifelong Learning
MAY 5:30 pm 5:00 pm End of Student Representative Term
Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, April 29 (Bylaws 111.2)
Midyear Review of Annual LAB
Priorities
National Library Legislative Day
JUNE No meeting
JULY No meeting
AUGUST 5:30 pm 5:00 pm Budget Meeting (Bylaws V.3)
Tuesday, August 4 Wednesday, July 29
SEPTEMBER  5:30 pm 5:00 pm Budget Meeting (Bylaws V.3)
Tuesday, September 1 Wednesday, August 26 Beginning of Student Representative
Term (Bylaws 111.2)
Library Card Sign-up Month
OCTOBER 5:30 pm 5:00 pm National Friends of Libraries Week
Tuesday, October 6 Wednesday, September 25
NOVEMBER 5:30 pm 5:00 pm
Tuesday, November 3 Wednesday, October 28
DECEMBER 5:30 pm 5:00 pm Approve Annual LAB Priorities

Tuesday, December 1

Wednesday, November 25






	Blank Page

